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200212030006
01280

12/03/2002
01:06:00

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200005080001
50181

200305060002
80160

05/06/2003
01:35:00

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200204240001
90931

200407080003
77790

07/08/2004
01:39:00

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

200212030006
01280

200505020002
08730

05/02/2005
02:27:10

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200005080001
50181

200204240001
90931

04/24/2002
12:44:38

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200005080001
50181

200306300004
08850

06/30/2003
02:01:00

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200212030006
01280

200508050003
99990

08/05/2005
11:21:03

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200005080001
50181

201007130002
21050

07/13/2010
09:43:24

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantee RELEASES RBC BANK Instr
#:20030630000
408850


