Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motrument #	Bale Recorded	rame	T dity itole	Вос турс	Other Ivanie	BOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T II St Ttererence	Description
200212030006 01280	12/03/2002 01:06:00	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200005080001 50181	
200305060002 80160	05/06/2003 01:35:00	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200204240001 90931	
200407080003 77790		FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM					200212030006 01280	
200505020002 08730		FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200005080001 50181	
200204240001 90931		FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200005080001 50181	
200306300004 08850	06/30/2003 02:01:00	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200212030006 01280	
200508050003 99990	08/05/2005 11:21:03	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200005080001 50181	
201007130002 21050	07/13/2010 09:43:24	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RBC BANK					Instr #:20030630000 408850	